
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00261

11/21/
2018

AMAYA, ROSA MARIA Person 2
HERNANDEZ, 
RODRIGO and AMAYA, 
ROSA MARIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01012

11/21/
2018

AS SUBROGEE OF Plaintiff
PROGRESSIVE DIRECT
INSURANCE CO vs. 
SIMMONS, LEON K.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00659

11/21/
2018

DAILEY, DELOYCE 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DAILEY, DELOYCE 
RENEE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00669

11/21/
2018

DENT, MONICA 
BREE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DENT, MONICA 
BREE

UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00658

11/21/
2018

HANNON, JENNIFER 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HANNON, 
JENNIFER LYNN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00261

11/21/
2018

HERNANDEZ, 
RODRIGO Person 1

HERNANDEZ, 
RODRIGO and AMAYA, 
ROSA MARIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00668

11/21/
2018

HJELMELAND, ANGELA 
RAE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HJELMELAND, 
ANGELA RAE

POSS OF CDS 
(HYDROCODONE) MIS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00660

11/21/
2018

JONES, KELLY 
ALEXANDER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JONES, KELLY 
ALEXANDER

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00663

11/21/
2018

LECLAIR, PETE 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LECLAIR, PETE 
EDWARD JR

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00548

11/21/
2018

LEISTER, TIMOTHY 
DEWAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LEISTER, TIMOTHY
DEWAYNE

ROBBERY FIRST DEGREE 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00221

11/21/
2018

LOWES HOME CENTERS, 
LLC Defendant

WILSON, ROY J. vs. 
LOWES HOME 
CENTERS, LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00665

11/21/
2018

MARQUEZ, KEVIN 
JOSUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MARQUEZ, KEVIN 
JOSUE

DRIVING WITHOUT A 
DRIVERS LICENSE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00546

11/21/
2018

MCWILLIAMS, JOSHUA 
ROSS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MCWILLIAMS, 
JOSHUA ROSS

DUI OF ALCOHOL AND/OR
DRUGS 2ND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00547

11/21/
2018

OCHOA, SHATAYA 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. OCHOA, SHATAYA 
ANN

HARBORING A FUGITIVE 
FROM JUSTICE, AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00538

11/21/
2018

PAPPAN, JAMES 
DERIC Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. PAPPAN, JAMES 
DERIC

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00664

11/21/2
018

PAPPAN, TYLER 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PAPPAN, TYLER WADE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01012

11/21/2
018

PROGRESSIVE DIRECT 
INSURANCE Plaintiff

PROGRESSIVE DIRECT 
INSURANCE CO vs. 
SIMMONS, LEON K.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01011

11/21/2
018

SHANNON, TAYLOR 
D. Defendant

TINKER FEDERAL 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
SHANNON, TAYLOR D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01012

11/21/2
018

SIMMONS, LEON 
K. Defendant

PROGRESSIVE DIRECT 
INSURANCE CO vs. 
SIMMONS, LEON K.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00661

11/21/2
018

SMITH, GUNER 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SMITH, GUNER RAY

DUI WHILE UNDER 21 YRS 
OF AGE (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01011

11/21/2
018

TINKER FEDERAL 
CREDIT UNION Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL 
CREDIT UNION vs. 
SHANNON, TAYLOR D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00262

11/21/2
018

TRENT, ANITA 
FAYE Person 2

TRENT, MICHAEL 
DEWAYNE and TRENT, 
ANITA FAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00262

11/21/2
018

TRENT, MICHAEL 
DEWAYNE Person 1

TRENT, MICHAEL 
DEWAYNE and TRENT, 
ANITA FAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00545

11/21/2
018

WADE, KAILEY 
LANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WADE, KAILEY LANE

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01012

11/21/2
018

WASSON, DAVID 
L. Plaintiff

PROGRESSIVE DIRECT 
INSURANCE CO vs. 
SIMMONS, LEON K.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00221

11/21/2
018

WILSON, ROY J. Plaintiff
WILSON, ROY J. vs. 
LOWES HOME CENTERS, 
LLC

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00662

11/21/2
018

ZAVALA, AVELINO 
HERNANDEZ 
JR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ZAVALA, AVELINO 
HERNANDEZ JR

ACTUAL PHYSICAL 
CONTROL (MIS)
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